National Championships Poland WE - Road Race
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23/06/2024 | 144km | 33 starting
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MAW GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra

MAW TRACKA Maja
WEGRZYN Monika
JANUSZ tzabeta—
LORKOWSKA Patrycja

WIN PEREKITKO Karolina

HPH PIKULIK Wiktoria—

MAW CYWINSKA Barbara—

CWT MKOHAIEWSKA Kornetia—

MAW PLOSA] Nikol

WNT JASKULSKA Marta
CHYLINSKA Zuzanna

WNT LACH Marta

HPH PIKULIK Daria

CSR SKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka

MAW WILKOS Katarzyna

POL20050624
POL20040622
POL20021225
POL19941028
POL19981204
POL19981001
POL19980615
POL20050923
POL20040502
POL19960522
POL20000325
POL20041105
POL19970526
POL19970106
POL19970422
POL19930810
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MAW WANKIEWICZ Olga
KRZESLAK Natalia

WIN NERLO Aurela

MAW SZCZESNA Martyna

MAW MUL Malwina

UAD WEODARCZYK Dominika

TOR MAJEWSKA Oliwia
RABAZYNSKA Eliza

LPW RYSZ Kaja

BPK KARASIEWICZ Karolina
KOLKOWICZ Karolina

MAW BRZEZNA Monika

SIB ULATOWSKA Alicja
KOWALSKA Agata

MAW MAREK Marta

MAW SZALINSKA Tamara—

POL20030615
POL20021002
POL19980211
POL20050410
POL20040228
POL20010127
POL20000701
POL20050104
POL19990410
POL19920723
POL19970207
POL19911012
POL19960806
POL20040107
POL20050421
POL20030602




